

BSL Ltd.

REGD. OFFICE : 26,Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, BHILWARA-311 001 (Rajasthan) INDIA Tel. : (91 1482) 249101-102, 245000 E-mail : accounts@bslsuitings.com, Website : www.bslltd.com C.I.N. : L24302RJI970PLC002266



Ref: BSL/PJ/2022-23/ Dated: 10/11/2022

The Manager- Listing Department,	The General Manager- Listing Department		
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Limited		
Exchange Plaza, NSE Building	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,		
Bandra Kurla Complex,	Dalal Street,		
Bandra East,	Mumbai- 400 001		
Mumbai-400 051	Fax: 91-22-22721919		
Fax: 022-26598237, 022-26598238			
NSE Symbol: BSL	BSE Scrip Code: 514045		

Sub: Intimation regarding Issuance of "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of Share Certificate(s) lost/misplaced.

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022, the Company/Company's RTA has issued "Letter of Confirmation" to the mentioned Shareholder on 10th November, 2022, in lieu of share certificate reported as lost/misplaced by her as under:-

S. No.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder
1	7188	31409	3998923-3998980	58	Vinod Kumar Gupta

Kindly take the intimation on record.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

For BSE Limited

Aanchal Patni Company Secretary M. No.: ACS-43134











